
22/05/2021

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 10.87 EX 7486 GARCIA ZURITA, DAVID ESP 5 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1074 1087

 11.50 EX 7473 GORDILLO DOMINGUEZ, RUBEN ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1150 1150

 12.24 EX 7665 GALET AVALO, JAVIER ESP 4 Arte Fisico 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1205 1224

 12.25 EX 7411 CORDON GONZALEZ, ARTURO ESP 4 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1225 1225

 12.89 EX 113 ORTIZ HINOJOSA, MIGUEL ESP 5 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1289 1289

ET EX 17206 CALDERON GONZALEZ, JUAN ESP 4 AT. PERCEIANA 1470

ET EX 17545 CARDENAL FERNANDEZ, ANGEL ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX 17070 ESCALANTE CLEMENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 ARTE FISICO

EX 98 MACIAS REDONDO, JOSE ESP 4 CAPEX

ET EX 17304 SERRANO LEON, FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO ESP 4 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17808 TENA SANTOS, ALEXIS ESP 4 AT. MIAJADAS 1431

ET EX 17108 VEGA CRUZ, MIGUEL ESP 5 ARTE FISICO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 11.18 EX 36 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JORGE ESP 6 At. Badajoz 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1118 1118

 12.09 EX 7429 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SERGIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1209 1209

 12.38 EX 67 MUÑOZ IZQUIERDO, OSCAR LUIS ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1238 1238

 12.45 EX 7548 PEREZ MAGARIÑO, DANIEL ESP 6 Arte Fisico 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1245 1245

 12.59 EX 91 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1259 1259

 12.99 EX 88 PINTO GARCIA, PABLO ESP 7 CAPEX 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1299 1299

 13.23 EX 38 CASTRO SANTOS, CARLOS ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1323 1323

 13.26 ET EX 17307 MARTIN MARCOS, DAVID MANUEL ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1326 1326

 14.92 EX 87 LAMRISSI LOPEZ, ADAM ESP 7 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1492 1492

 14.93 ET EX 16962 JIMENEZ MURILLO, RODRIGO ESP 7 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1493 1493

 14.94 EX 7708 DIAZ MORALES, FABIAN ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1494 1494

 15.81 EX 108 CASTRO DIAZ, FERNANDO ESP 7 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1581 1581

ET EX 17318 CARLONE JULIAN, MARIO ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX 733 CUEVAS PARRA, JUAN ESP 6 At Don Benito

ET EX 17774 DOMINGUEZ BELLO, MARCOS ESP 7 AT. OLIVENZA

EX 7431 GALAN CRUCES, MARIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 1231

ET EX 17313 HERRERO CARRETERO, JORGE ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17825 PIRIZ MARQUEZ, JOSE ANGEL ESP 7 AT. OLIVENZA

EX 734 SOSA CARRASCO, DANIEL ESP 6 At Don Benito

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 00:38.45 EX 7431 GALAN CRUCES, MARIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 3845 3845

 00:40.14 EX 67 MUÑOZ IZQUIERDO, OSCAR LUIS ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 Caceres 4014 4014

 00:41.45 EX 7429 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SERGIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 4145 4145

 00:42.05 EX 38 CASTRO SANTOS, CARLOS ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 Caceres 4205 4205

 00:43.09 ET EX 16823 FALCON BERMEJO, DAVID ESP 7 AT. BADAJOZ 15/05/2021 Caceres 4309 4309

 00:46.88 EX 7709 GRANDE PRIOR, SAMUEL ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 4688 4688

 00:48.87 EX 7708 DIAZ MORALES, FABIAN ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 4887 4887

ET EX 17318 CARLONE JULIAN, MARIO ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX 7547 CARRETERO BARRANTES, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico 5004

EX 36 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JORGE ESP 6 At. Badajoz 3855

ET EX 17313 HERRERO CARRETERO, JORGE ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 16820 MARTIN DA CUNHA, AIMAR YIPWA ESP 7 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX 17307 MARTIN MARCOS, DAVID MANUEL ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX 7713 OLIVERA MORENO, PABLO ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo

100m MASC. AL_LM

100m MASC. AL_CM

300m MASC. AL_CM

III Jornada Judex pista Sub16 y Sub18

Fecha Inicio  Fecha Fin 22/05/2021



EX 7549 POLO REDONDO, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 7 Arte Fisico

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 00:52.78 EX 7207 TERCERO PEREZ, ADRIAN ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 5278 5278

 00:54.09 EX 7283 GIRALDO PALOMA, DANIEL ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 5409 5409

ET EX 17545 CARDENAL FERNANDEZ, ANGEL ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO

EX 7315 CARREÑO RODRIGUEZ, LAZARO ESP 5 CAPEX

EX 7473 GORDILLO DOMINGUEZ, RUBEN ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo

EX 7367 GRAGERA TRAVER, RAUL ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo 5240

EX 746 HERNANDEZ CHACON, PABLO ESP 5 At Almendralejo

EX 7566 RIDRUEJO DE LA MATTA, ANGEL ESP 4 CAPEX 5462

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 02:03.62 EX 7525 GORDILLO MASERO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 4 At Almendralejo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 20362 20362

 02:09.82 EX 7143 DOMINGUEZ RAJA, ANDRES ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 20982 20982

 02:14.82 EX 35 PARRA MENDEZ, VICTOR ESP 5 At. Badajoz 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 21482 21482

 02:24.38 ET EX 16829 MARTINEZ REVERENDO, MARIO ESP 5 AT. BADAJOZ 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 22438 22438

 02:33.54 EX 7712 MUÑOZ ESPINOSA, SAMUEL ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 23354 23354

 02:34.30 ET EX 16946 JIMENEZ MURILLO, ANTONIO MANUEL ESP 5 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 23430 23430

 02:53.74 ET EX 17536 LAZARO AGUDO, JORGE ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 25374 25374

 02:57.64 ET EX 17533 LAGUNA GALLARDO, JAVIER ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 25764 25764

ET EX 17295 DE LA VEGA SAN MIGUEL, MARIO ESP 5 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17507 DIAZ PIÑERO, ALBERTO ESP 5 AT. MONTIJO

ET EX 17512 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, MANUEL ESP 4 AT. MONTIJO 22243

ET EX 17511 MENDEZ PAREJO, PABLO ESP 5 AT. MONTIJO

ET EX 17317 RAMOS GARCIA, EDUARDO ESP 5 E.A. PLASENCIA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 02:37.96 EX 7404 LOPEZ VERGEL, DANIEL ESP 6 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 23796 23796

 02:41.93 EX 7653 GAITAN MORDILLO, CARLOS ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 24193 24193

 02:42.42 EX 7691 BARRADAS MENDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 7 Valencia Alcantara 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 24242 24242

 02:50.90 EX 7551 AMBROSIO GUILLEN, ROBERTO ESP 6 Arte Fisico 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 24943 25090

 02:56.67 EX 64 FLORES HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 7 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 25667 25667

 03:03.69 EX 75 ARENAS GONZALEZ, IVAN DE PEDRO ESP 7 Esc At Plasencia 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 30369 30369

 03:06.49 EX 7650 CID BARRERO, EZEQUIEL ESP 7 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 30649 30649

 03:11.70 ET EX 16821 MENAYA FERRER, SANTIAGO ESP 6 AT. BADAJOZ 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 31170 31170

 03:13.93 EX 89 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 7 At Don Benito 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 31393 31393

 03:24.98 ET EX 17515 VICENTE GARCIA, PABLO JESUS ESP 7 AT. CAMPO ARAÑUELO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 32498 32498

ET EX 17178 ALIAS FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 6 AT. PERCEIANA

ET EX 17506 ALMENDRO PAREJO, JUAN ESP 7 AT. MONTIJO 35164

EX 741 BLAZQUEZ CASADO, MOISES ESP 6 At Don Benito 40842

EX 7552 CONDE GALLEGO, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico 31626

ET EX 17503 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO, EITHAN ESP 6 AT. MONTIJO 31902

EX 7652 GAITAN MORDILLO, OSCAR ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia

EX 134 GONZALEZ PACHECO, ANDRES ESP 6 At Olivenza

ET EX 17837 MENAYA REGAÑA, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 6 AT. PERCEIANA

ET EX 17170 RICO MENESES, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 6 AT. PERCEIANA 24874

EX 708 VAZQUEZ SANCHO, CARLOS ESP 6 At Almendralejo 35220

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 04:55.62 EX 7357 HERNANDEZ LUCAS, VICTOR ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 44688 45562

 05:13.64 EX 437 COTANO MASERO, JUAN ESP 6 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 51364 51364

EX 7554 CONTADOR CABALLERO, DANIEL ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo

EX 7 PACHECO NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 6 At Olivenza

1.500m Obst. MASC._CM

400m MASC. AL_LM

800m MASC. AL_LM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 06:16.94 EX 7217 ESPINO GEMIO, SERGIO ISMAEL ESP 4 CAPEX 15/05/2021 Caceres 61694 61694

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 17.58 EX 72 TERCERO PEREZ, PABLO ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1758 1758

 18.04 EX 83 SANTOS GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 6 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1804 1804

 20.75 EX 108 CASTRO DIAZ, FERNANDO ESP 7 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2075 2075

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 17.06 ET EX 17206 CALDERON GONZALEZ, JUAN ESP 4 AT. PERCEIANA 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1706 1706

 19.50 EX 7409 FERNANDEZ BERCIANO, DAVID ESP 4 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1950 1950

 22.09 EX 130 LLORENTE MURILLO, ANGEL ESP 5 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2209 2209

EX 739 SELLERS MENDO, DANIEL JAVIER ESP 4 At Almendralejo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 00:44.23 EX 72 TERCERO PEREZ, PABLO ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 Caceres 4423 4423

 00:51.86 EX 7644 MARTIN MONTERO, SERGIO ESP 6 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 15/05/2021 Caceres 5186 5186

EX 7397 ALCON DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 7 Arte Fisico

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 1,65 EX 7528 VARELA HERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESP 5 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 165 165

 1,65 EX 746 HERNANDEZ CHACON, PABLO ESP 5 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 165 165

 1,60 EX 7504 LOPEZ FAJARDO, HUGO ESP 5 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 15/05/2021 Caceres 160 160

 1,60 EX 7283 GIRALDO PALOMA, DANIEL ESP 4 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 160 160

 1,55 EX 7409 FERNANDEZ BERCIANO, DAVID ESP 4 CAPEX 15/05/2021 Caceres 155 155

EX 739 SELLERS MENDO, DANIEL JAVIER ESP 4 At Almendralejo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 1,61 EX 7426 CONTADOR CABALLERO, RAUL ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 161 161

 1,40 ET EX 17323 ROMERO REDONDO, UNAI ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA 15/05/2021 Caceres 140 140

 1,40 EX 733 CUEVAS PARRA, JUAN ESP 6 At Don Benito 15/05/2021 Caceres 140 140

 1,35 ET EX 17692 CASTAÑON FERNANDEZ, GERMAN ESP 7 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 15/05/2021 Caceres 135 135

ET EX 17308 PIRIS ARRIBAS, MARIO ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 5,75 EX 7255 BORREGO MERCHAN, ALEX ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 575 575

 5,66 EX 7665 GALET AVALO, JAVIER ESP 4 Arte Fisico 15/05/2021 Caceres 566 566

 5,31 EX 7504 LOPEZ FAJARDO, HUGO ESP 5 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 531 531

 5,30 EX 7411 CORDON GONZALEZ, ARTURO ESP 4 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 15/05/2021 Caceres 546 530

 4,82 ET EX 17808 TENA SANTOS, ALEXIS ESP 4 AT. MIAJADAS 15/05/2021 Caceres 482 482

 4,14 ET EX 17536 LAZARO AGUDO, JORGE ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO 15/05/2021 Caceres 414 414

ET EX 17070 ESCALANTE CLEMENTE, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 ARTE FISICO

EX 130 LLORENTE MURILLO, ANGEL ESP 5 At Almendralejo

EX 113 ORTIZ HINOJOSA, MIGUEL ESP 5 At Almendralejo

ET EX 17108 VEGA CRUZ, MIGUEL ESP 5 ARTE FISICO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 5,03 EX 734 SOSA CARRASCO, DANIEL ESP 6 At Don Benito 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 503 503

 4,72 EX 7548 PEREZ MAGARIÑO, DANIEL ESP 6 Arte Fisico 15/05/2021 CACERES 472 472

 4,45 EX 89 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 7 At Don Benito 15/05/2021 Caceres 445 445

 4,36 ET EX 17323 ROMERO REDONDO, UNAI ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA 15/05/2021 Caceres 436 436

 4,00 ET EX 17692 CASTAÑON FERNANDEZ, GERMAN ESP 7 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 15/05/2021 Caceres 400 400

 3,72 EX 139 GONZALEZ CANDELARIO, JOSE LUIS ESP 7 CAPEX 15/05/2021 CACERES 372 372

2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)_LM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_CM

Longitud MASC. AL_LM

Longitud MASC. AL_CM

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL_LM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_LM



EX 7397 ALCON DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 7 Arte Fisico 426

EX 7552 CONDE GALLEGO, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico 372

ET EX 17774 DOMINGUEZ BELLO, MARCOS ESP 7 AT. OLIVENZA

EX 91 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura

ET EX 17308 PIRIS ARRIBAS, MARIO ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17825 PIRIZ MARQUEZ, JOSE ANGEL ESP 7 AT. OLIVENZA

EX 7549 POLO REDONDO, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 7 Arte Fisico 294

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 39,44 EX 7555 GARCIA CUMBREÑO, HECTOR ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 3944 3944

 28,36 EX 60 ROMERO ROSA, MANUEL ESP 6 CAPEX 15/05/2021 CACERES 2836 2836

 28,09 EX 763 VICENTE BARROSO, JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 6 CAPEX 15/05/2021 CACERES 2809 2809

 24,61 EX 7547 CARRETERO BARRANTES, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico 15/05/2021 Caceres 2559 2461

EX 139 GONZALEZ CANDELARIO, JOSE LUIS ESP 7 CAPEX

EX 134 GONZALEZ PACHECO, ANDRES ESP 6 At Olivenza

EX 7711 MARIN GRAJERA, GERMAN ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo

ET EX 16821 MENAYA FERRER, SANTIAGO ESP 6 AT. BADAJOZ

EX 7 PACHECO NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 6 At Olivenza

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 38,55 EX 640 MAHILLO FERNANDEZ, JORGE ESP 5 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 15/05/2021 Caceres 3855 3855

 38,33 ET EX 17209 VICENTE GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 4 AT. PERCEIANA 15/05/2021 Caceres 3833 3833

 37,34 EX 7278 SANCHEZ VERGEL, ANTONIO ESP 4 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 15/05/2021 Caceres 3734 3734

 31,90 EX 7528 VARELA HERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESP 5 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 3190 3190

 31,78 EXJ 15077 ESTEVEZ PAREDES, RUBEN ESP 4 Club de Atletas Montijo 15/05/2021 Caceres 3178 3178

ET EX 17546 CARDENAL FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO ESP 4 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX 16946 JIMENEZ MURILLO, ANTONIO MANUEL ESP 5 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 9,06 EX 85 GARCIA PEREZ, MANUEL ESP 7 At Almendralejo 20/02/2021 MONTIJO 906 906

 8,92 EX 7564 VALADES HURTADO, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 892 892

 8,56 EX 7563 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, SERGIO ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo 13/03/2021 MONTIJO 856 856

ET EX 16823 FALCON BERMEJO, DAVID ESP 7 AT. BADAJOZ

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 14,68 EX 7450 ESTAR OVEJERO, DAVID ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 1468 1468

 13,05 EX 7285 MUÑOZ PEREZ, JAIME ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 1305 1305

 12,33 EX 7278 SANCHEZ VERGEL, ANTONIO ESP 4 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 20/02/2021 MONTIJO 1258 1233

 9,91 EX 654 CANCHALES SANTOS, JOAQUIN ESP 5 At. Sanvicenteño 20/02/2021 MONTIJO 991 991

EX 739 SELLERS MENDO, DANIEL JAVIER ESP 4 At Almendralejo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 25,88 EX 7563 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, SERGIO ESP 7 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 2588 2588

 23,80 EX 763 VICENTE BARROSO, JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 6 CAPEX 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 2394 2380

 12,79 EX 60 ROMERO ROSA, MANUEL ESP 6 CAPEX 15/05/2021 CACERES 1279 1279

EX 741 BLAZQUEZ CASADO, MOISES ESP 6 At Don Benito

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 38,97 EX 7450 ESTAR OVEJERO, DAVID ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 Caceres 3897 3897

 20,62 ET EX 17209 VICENTE GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 4 AT. PERCEIANA 15/05/2021 Caceres 2062 2062

ET EX 17546 CARDENAL FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO ESP 4 AT. DON BENITO

EX 745 HERNANDEZ CHACON, ALVARO ESP 5 At Almendralejo

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_LM

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._LM

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

Jabalina (700g) MASC._LM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 28,00 EX 7564 VALADES HURTADO, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 13/03/2021 MONTIJO 2800 2800

 24,86 EX 85 GARCIA PEREZ, MANUEL ESP 7 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2486 2486

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 33,26 EX 7285 MUÑOZ PEREZ, JAIME ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 3326 3326

 25,53 EX 745 HERNANDEZ CHACON, ALVARO ESP 5 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2553 2553

 16,09 EX 654 CANCHALES SANTOS, JOAQUIN ESP 5 At. Sanvicenteño 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1609 1609

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 14.65 EX 769 DURAN EXPOSITO, ROCIO ESP 5 At Almendralejo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1465 1465

EX 106 ALVAREZ PIZARRO, CELIA ESP 5 At. Miajadas

EX 383 BARAHONA CARRILLO, MARTA ESP 5 CAPEX

EX 7354 BERROCOSO HISADO, CRISTINA ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 1396

ET EX 17078 BORREGA FLORES, LUCIA ESP 5 ARTE FISICO

EX 7122 FALCON BERMEJO, SARA ESP 4 At. Badajoz 1422

ET EX 17539 GALEANO REDONDO, ESTHER ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO

EX 730 GARCIA ACOSTA, PILAR ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 1359

EX 726 GARCIA GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 5 At Don Benito

ET EX 17373 GARCIA PULIDO, PATRICIA ESP 5 AT. MIAJADAS

ET EX 17240 GONZALEZ CAMACHO, ALICIA ESP 5 CAS MAIMONA

ET EX 17236 HERNADEZ ALVAREZ, ELENA ESP 5 CAS MAIMONA

ET EX 17230 LAVADO HERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CAS MAIMONA 1680

EX 7533 MARTIN PEREZ, DANIELA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo

EX 738 MEGIA CANDELARIO, ISABEL ESP 5 CAS Maimona

ET EX 17527 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX 17531 PAREDES MORALES, ELENA ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO

ET EX 17376 PINTADO MORENO, GEMA ESP 5 AT. MIAJADAS 1576

EX 750 TEXEIRA ZEMMOURI, SILVIA ESP 5 At Don Benito 1436

EX 7421 VEGA MARTIN, LUCIA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 1310

EX 7532 VERGEL RODRIGO, LAURA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 1586

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 13.12 EX 7640 VALVERDE HENAO, GLORIA ESP 6 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1312 1312

 13.66 EX 121 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARINA ESP 7 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1366 1366

 13.96 EX 79 ARAUJO SEVILLANO, RAQUEL ESP 7 At Almendralejo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1396 1396

 14.02 EX 70 SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, ELENA ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1402 1402

 14.19 EX 7697 BARROSO PLATA, BLANCA ESP 7 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1419 1419

 14.21 EX 118 CORTES MIRANDA, ARANCHA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1421 1421

 14.69 ET EX 17508 CARREIRA MARIN, CLAUDIA ESP 6 AT. MONTIJO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1453 1469

 14.83 ET EX 17152 CUMBREÑO VAZ, ISABEL ESP 6 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1483 1483

 14.92 EX 714 ALVAREZ LIMA, NOELIA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1492 1492

 15.37 ET EX 17153 CUMBREÑO VAZ, ANA ESP 6 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1537 1537

 15.56 ET EX 17227 MENDOZA ARGÜELLO, MARIANA ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1556 1556

 15.71 ET EX 17155 JORGE VALLE, NEREIDA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1571 1571

 16.42 ET EX 17311 OVEJERO SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1642 1642

 16.96 ET EX 17276 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, CARMEN ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1696 1696

 17.10 ET EX 17321 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1710 1710

 18.28 ET EX 17713 LEMOS LOPEZ, MARIA ESP 7 CAS MAIMONA 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1828 1828

EX 731 ASTILLERO LOPEZ, CLARA ESP 6 At Don Benito 1555

ET EX 17310 BUENO HERNANDEZ, MARINA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX 92 CAMPOS LAMBEA, SOFIA ESP 7 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura

EX 129 CANTERO PARRA, VICTORIA ESP 7 At. Badajoz

ET EX 17309 CARNERO FERNANDEZ, CLARA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

100m FEM. AL_CF

Martillo (5kg) MASC. _LM

100m FEM. AL_LF



ET EX 17435 CAYETANO FERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 7 AT. MITREO

EX 700 DIAZ ALVEZ, ANGELA ESP 6 CAPEX 1429

EX 7699 GARCIA LAVADO, ALICIA ESP 6 CAS Maimona

EX 104 GRANADO CANO, LUNA ESP 6 At. Miajadas 1595

ET EX 16917 HERNANDEZ REALES, LAURA ESP 6 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 1540

ET EX 17279 LAVADO PINILLO, ANA ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA

ET EX 17247 LLERENA GORDILLO, PAULA ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA

EX 724 MARTIN GUISADO, JULIA ESP 6 At Don Benito 1473

ET EX 17743 MORENO CALDERON, CARLA ESP 7 AT. BADAJOZ

ET EX 17319 PEREZ IZQUIERDO, ZAIRA ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17794 RODRIGO MIR, PAULA ESP 7 AT. OLIVENZA

ET EX 17298 RUANO MARTINEZ, DANIELA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17135 RUBIO GOMEZ DE JESUS, VICTORIA ISABELESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO

EX 68 RUFO MARTIN, NORA ESP 7 Esc At Plasencia

EX 713 SIMON SANCHEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo

EX 73 VELAZQUEZ CAÑADAS, ANIA ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 1362

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 00:43.99 EX 73 VELAZQUEZ CAÑADAS, ANIA ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 Caceres 4399 4399

 00:44.95 EX 68 RUFO MARTIN, NORA ESP 7 Esc At Plasencia 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 4495 4495

 00:45.16 EX 121 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARINA ESP 7 At. Badajoz 15/05/2021 Caceres 4516 4516

 00:45.28 EX 7543 DURAN EXPOSITO, MARIA JOSE ESP 6 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 4528 4528

 00:47.34 EX 70 SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, ELENA ESP 6 Esc At Plasencia 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 4734 4734

 00:48.00 EX 34 CANDELARIO VAZQUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 6 CAS Maimona 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 4800 4800

 00:48.47 ET EX 17279 LAVADO PINILLO, ANA ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA 15/05/2021 CACERES 4847 4847

 00:49.08 EX 132 MANCHON MARTIN, PAULA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 4908 4908

 00:51.85 ET EX 17015 SANCHEZ PAJUELO, PAULA ESP 7 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 15/05/2021 Caceres 5185 5185

 00:52.47 ET EX 17109 MOLANO AGUILAR, MARTA ESP 6 ARTE FISICO 15/05/2021 CACERES 5247 5247

 00:54.74 ET EX 17227 MENDOZA ARGÜELLO, MARIANA ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA 15/05/2021 CACERES 5474 5474

 00:58.17 ET EX 17276 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, CARMEN ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA 15/05/2021 CACERES 5817 5817

 01:02.99 ET EX 17713 LEMOS LOPEZ, MARIA ESP 7 CAS MAIMONA 15/05/2021 CACERES 10299 10299

ET EX 17310 BUENO HERNANDEZ, MARINA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17309 CARNERO FERNANDEZ, CLARA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17154 CASQUERO NUÑEZ, LIDIA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO

ET EX 17435 CAYETANO FERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 7 AT. MITREO

EX 715 COPETUDO SALGADO, NAZARET ESP 6 CAPEX 4557

EX 7699 GARCIA LAVADO, ALICIA ESP 6 CAS Maimona

ET EX 17321 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

EX 86 MARTINEZ CARRILLO, PILAR ESP 7 CAPEX

ET EX 17142 MARTINEZ MARTIN, NOELIA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO

ET EX 17311 OVEJERO SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17319 PEREZ IZQUIERDO, ZAIRA ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17298 RUANO MARTINEZ, DANIELA ESP 6 E.A. PLASENCIA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 01:02.10 EX 7681 SARDIÑA PRECIADO, SHEILA ESP 4 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 LLERENA 10210 10210

 01:04.50 EX 544 MIGUEL ALCON, CLARA ESP 5 Esc At Plasencia 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 10450 10450

 01:04.69 EX 7506 BERTOMEU AGAMA, CLARA ESP 5 At. Badajoz 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 10469 10469

 01:06.52 EX 730 GARCIA ACOSTA, PILAR ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 10431 10652

 01:12.95 EX 7306 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, RAQUEL ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 11295 11295

EX 7354 BERROCOSO HISADO, CRISTINA ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia

EX 7514 FACENDA RUBIO, MARTA ESP 5 CAPEX

ET EX 17240 GONZALEZ CAMACHO, ALICIA ESP 5 CAS MAIMONA

ET EX 17230 LAVADO HERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CAS MAIMONA 12717

300m FEM. AL _CF

400m FEM. AL _LF



ET EX 17520 SUAREZ BLAZQUEZ, LUDIA ESP 5 AT. DON BENITO

EX 7279 TESTON ROMERO, CELIA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 02:36.85 EX 7515 LEON PIREZ, DIANA ESP 5 At. Sanvicenteño 28/02/2021 BADAJOZ 23685 23685

 02:40.65 EX 7011 GUARDADO GUARDADO, NATALIA ESP 4 At Almendralejo 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 22710 24065

 02:42.47 EX 7430 GALAN BENITO, MARTA PATRICIA ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 24247 24247

 02:43.32 EX 738 MEGIA CANDELARIO, ISABEL ESP 5 CAS Maimona 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 24332 24332

 03:00.36 EX 7171 SANCHEZ CHAVES, JULIA ESP 4 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 30036 30036

EX 725 CHEN , HETING CHN 4 At Don Benito 25830

EX 7516 MACIAS REBOLLO, CELIA ESP 4 At. Sanvicenteño 24706

EX 7410 RODRIGUEZ MESA, NAYKARE ESP 4 CAPEX 22707

EX 7517 SALGADO MARROYO, CELIA ESP 5 Valencia Alcantara

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 03:06.82 EX 7438 GORDILLO MASERO, MARIA ELENA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 28/02/2021 HUELVA 30682 30682

 03:53.84 EX 7436 CHAVEZ DIEZ, PAOLA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 35384 35384

 04:36.77 ET EX 17509 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 AT. MONTIJO 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 42064 43677

EX 25 CARVAJAL GONZALEZ, ISABEL ESP 6 Club de Atletas Montijo 33618

ET EX 17144 DOMINGUEZ JORGE, LAURA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO

EX 76 PAREDES SANCHEZ MIRANDA, CELIA ESP 6 At Don Benito

ET EX 17096 PATRON BRAVO, MARINA ESP 6 ARTE FISICO 32893

ET EX 17838 RICO MENESES, IRENE ESP 6 AT. PERCEIANA

ET EX 16866 TABORDA MIRANDA, FATIMA ESP 6 A.D. ALBURQUERQUE 35869

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 05:24.11 EX 7540 BUENAVIDA COTRINA, ANDREA ESP 6 Valencia Alcantara 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 52411 52411

 05:36.92 EX 7463 LARA MORUNO, MARTA ESP 7 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 53692 53692

EX 7694 RODRIGUEZ CEBALLOS, INES ESP 7 At Almendralejo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 07:30.88 EX 7410 RODRIGUEZ MESA, NAYKARE ESP 4 CAPEX 15/05/2021 Caceres 72931 73088

EX 725 CHEN , HETING CHN 4 At Don Benito

EX 7126 PARRA MENDEZ, QUINTILIA ESP 4 At. Badajoz

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 16.33 EX 7290 ANTUNEZ GARCIA, ANA VICTORIA ESP 5 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1633 1633

 17.82 EX 7437 FERNANDEZ LABRADOR, JULIA ESP 5 At Almendralejo 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1782 1782

 18.00 EX 7681 SARDIÑA PRECIADO, SHEILA ESP 4 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 LLERENA 1800 1800

EX 750 TEXEIRA ZEMMOURI, SILVIA ESP 5 At Don Benito

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

EX 34 CANDELARIO VAZQUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 6 CAS Maimona

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 01:03.77 ET EX 16991 PEREZ BECERRA, LAURA ESP 7 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 15/05/2021 Caceres 10377 10377

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 1,53 EX 7290 ANTUNEZ GARCIA, ANA VICTORIA ESP 5 At. Badajoz 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 153 153

 1,41 EX 383 BARAHONA CARRILLO, MARTA ESP 5 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 141 141

 1,35 EX 7430 GALAN BENITO, MARTA PATRICIA ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 135 135

 1,25 EX 571 GARCIA RECIO, SARA ESP 5 Esc At Plasencia 06/03/2021 CÁCERES 135 125

EX 7437 FERNANDEZ LABRADOR, JULIA ESP 5 At Almendralejo 125

2.000m Obst. FEM._LF

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_LF

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_CF

800m FEM. AL _LF

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

1.500m Obst. FEM._CF

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

Altura FEM. AL_LF

Altura FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

ET EX 17322 MARQUEZ CORRALERO, JULIA ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17353 MENDEZ MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 7
AT. VALENCIA DE 
ALCANTARA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 4,72 EX 7505 MAGARIÑO MARTIN, ADRIANA ESP 5 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 15/05/2021 Caceres 472 472

 4,59 EX 7122 FALCON BERMEJO, SARA ESP 4 At. Badajoz 15/05/2021 Caceres 459 459

 4,53 EX 7629 VICENTE BARROSO, LUCIA ESP 4 CAPEX 15/05/2021 Caceres 458 453

 4,50 EX 106 ALVAREZ PIZARRO, CELIA ESP 5 At. Miajadas 15/05/2021 Caceres 450 450

 4,06 ET EX 17373 GARCIA PULIDO, PATRICIA ESP 5 AT. MIAJADAS 15/05/2021 Caceres 406 406

 3,48 ET EX 17376 PINTADO MORENO, GEMA ESP 5 AT. MIAJADAS 15/05/2021 Caceres 348 348

 3,33 EX 726 GARCIA GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 5 At Don Benito 15/05/2021 CACERES 333 333

 3,19 EX 571 GARCIA RECIO, SARA ESP 5 Esc At Plasencia 15/05/2021 Caceres 408 319

ET EX 17696 AVILA NUÑEZ, JOANNA ESP 5 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

ET EX 17078 BORREGA FLORES, LUCIA ESP 5 ARTE FISICO

EX 769 DURAN EXPOSITO, ROCIO ESP 5 At Almendralejo 359

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 5,09 EX 7640 VALVERDE HENAO, GLORIA ESP 6 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 15/05/2021 Caceres 509 509

 4,54 EX 700 DIAZ ALVEZ, ANGELA ESP 6 CAPEX 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 454 454

 4,44 EX 92 CAMPOS LAMBEA, SOFIA ESP 7 Campo Arañuelo Extremadura 13/02/2021 CÁCERES 444 444

 4,28 EX 724 MARTIN GUISADO, JULIA ESP 6 At Don Benito 15/05/2021 Caceres 440 428

 3,98 EX 132 MANCHON MARTIN, PAULA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 398 398

 3,78 EX 104 GRANADO CANO, LUNA ESP 6 At. Miajadas 15/05/2021 Caceres 421 378

 3,52 ET EX 16866 TABORDA MIRANDA, FATIMA ESP 6 A.D. ALBURQUERQUE 15/05/2021 Caceres 352 352

 3,43 EX 7439 IRIAS ZUÑIGA, JENNYFER ALYSSA ESP 6 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 360 343

 3,35 ET EX 17247 LLERENA GORDILLO, PAULA ESP 6 CAS MAIMONA 15/05/2021 CACERES 335 335

 2,92 ET EX 17109 MOLANO AGUILAR, MARTA ESP 6 ARTE FISICO 15/05/2021 CACERES 292 292

ET EX 17154 CASQUERO NUÑEZ, LIDIA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 286

ET EX 17152 CUMBREÑO VAZ, ISABEL ESP 6 AT. SANVICENTEÑO

ET EX 17144 DOMINGUEZ JORGE, LAURA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO

ET EX 17155 JORGE VALLE, NEREIDA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 309

ET EX 17322 MARQUEZ CORRALERO, JULIA ESP 7 E.A. PLASENCIA

ET EX 17142 MARTINEZ MARTIN, NOELIA ESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 228

ET EX 17353 MENDEZ MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 7
AT. VALENCIA DE 
ALCANTARA

ET EX 17794 RODRIGO MIR, PAULA ESP 7 AT. OLIVENZA

ET EX 17015 SANCHEZ PAJUELO, PAULA ESP 7 AT. ALMENDRALEJO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 6,33 EX 59 PENCO RAMIREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 5 At Almendralejo 20/02/2021 MONTIJO 691 633

 5,66 EX 58 LLORENTE MURILLO, CLAUDIA MARIA ESP 5 At Almendralejo 20/02/2021 MONTIJO 579 566

EX 7533 MARTIN PEREZ, DANIELA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo 558

EX 7532 VERGEL RODRIGO, LAURA ESP 5 Atmo.Torrejoncillo

EX 7629 VICENTE BARROSO, LUCIA ESP 4 CAPEX

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 7,06 EX 7435 LIBERAL SUAREZ, SANDRA ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 13/03/2021 MONTIJO 726 706

 5,06 ET EX 17135 RUBIO GOMEZ DE JESUS, VICTORIA ISABELESP 7 AT. SANVICENTEÑO 15/05/2021 CACERES 506 506

EX 129 CANTERO PARRA, VICTORIA ESP 7 At. Badajoz

ET EX 17508 CARREIRA MARIN, CLAUDIA ESP 6 AT. MONTIJO 778

ET EX 17153 CUMBREÑO VAZ, ANA ESP 6 AT. SANVICENTEÑO

EX 7694 RODRIGUEZ CEBALLOS, INES ESP 7 At Almendralejo 548

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

Longitud FEM. AL_LF

Longitud FEM. AL_CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF

Disco (800g) FEM._CF



 19,91 EX 125 TARRAT MORATO, ARANTXA ESP 6 At. Sanvicenteño 15/05/2021 Caceres 1991 1991

ET EX 17743 MORENO CALDERON, CARLA ESP 7 AT. BADAJOZ

EX 76 PAREDES SANCHEZ MIRANDA, CELIA ESP 6 At Don Benito

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

EX 7517 SALGADO MARROYO, CELIA ESP 5 Valencia Alcantara

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 23,11 EX 59 PENCO RAMIREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 5 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 2814 2311

 18,52 EX 58 LLORENTE MURILLO, CLAUDIA MARIA ESP 5 At Almendralejo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1852 1852

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 35,71 EX 2 LOPEZ MORAN, VIOLETA ESP 7 Club de Atletas Montijo 13/03/2021 MONTIJO 3571 3571

 15,23 EX 7435 LIBERAL SUAREZ, SANDRA ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo 17/04/2021 CÁCERES 1523 1523

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 25,25 EX 7306 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, RAQUEL ESP 5 Atletismo Mitreo 15/05/2021 CACERES 2525 2525

 24,65 EX 7290 ANTUNEZ GARCIA, ANA VICTORIA ESP 5 At. Badajoz 02/05/2021 LLERENA 2465 2465

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

 23,93 EX 7544 RODRIGUEZ OLIVERA, JULIA ESP 7 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 2393 2393

 23,27 EX 7467 RIOS TERRON, CLAUDIA ESP 7 At Almendralejo 15/05/2021 Caceres 2327 2327

 16,52 ET EX 16991 PEREZ BECERRA, LAURA ESP 7 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 15/05/2021 Caceres 1652 1652

 15,65 ET EX 17096 PATRON BRAVO, MARINA ESP 6 ARTE FISICO 15/05/2021 Caceres 1575 1565

 14,87 ET EX 17625 RETAMOSA REDONDO, CANDELA ESP 7 AT. TRUJILLO 15/05/2021 Caceres 1487 1487

EX 731 ASTILLERO LOPEZ, CLARA ESP 6 At Don Benito

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._LF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._CF

Jabalina (500g) FEM._LF

Disco (1kg) FEM._LF


